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General information about company
Scrip code 533252
NSE Symbol WELINV
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE389K01010
Name of the company WELSPUN INVESTMENT AND COMMERCIALS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar ces/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe:ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.09
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.09
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.09
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.09
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.09
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
¢ ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. a{e N 1fn§]g1 asa 7 oL | class of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held | total no. of shares A '
shareholder shareholders . . ? o (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights I
@ an () equity shares | equity Depository (VID=(aV)+ | {g 57) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (ATBHC2) ° Class eg: | Class Total % of
otal
(\%) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 2725574 2725574 74.58 2725574 2725574 | 74.58
Group
(B) Public 13621 928902 928902 25.42 928902 928902 |25.42
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 13627 3654476 3654476 100 3654476 3654476 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , g}:‘mbef of
as a % ares
No- OF assuming full | oo’ | pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Tu Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding o, (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) ) Outstanding - percentage of A L
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share % of sa’o
securities . and No. Of . - 00 ftotal | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) XD= " | No. | total | No. | Of tota ub- ub- ub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a () | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.58 2725574
Group
(B) Public 25.42 905565 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3631139 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of .| Shareholdingasa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of ?u(I)I- Ofai d Partly No. Of shares Z}?ﬁésﬁzi d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) Y Pa paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ? (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) . equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
(1) shares held . (IV)+H(V)+ o Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) ™I (VII) As a % of Class Class :
held (V) (A+B+C2) X : Total Voting
g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 44966 44966 1.23 44966 44966 | 1.23
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 2630608 2680608 73.35 2680608 2680608 | 73.35
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 2725574 2725574 74.58 2725574 2725574 | 74.58
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 2725574 2725574 | 74.58 2725574 2725574 | 74.58
Promoter Group
(A)=AYD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 3 221 221 0.01 221 221 0.01
(d) Banks 3 20 20 0 20 20 0
) ]}\{IBBFCS registered with 1 4650 4650 013 4650 4650 013
Sub-Total (B)(1) 7 4891 4891 0.13 4891 4891 0.13
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
®) independent directors 2 9 0 0 9 ? 0
and nominee directors)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(& capital up to Rs. 2 13004 245171 245171 6.71 245171 245171 |6.71
lakhs
Resident Individuals
M) holdmg nominal share 7 314649 314649 8.61 314649 314649 |8.61
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(i) (NRIs) 376 6514 6514 0.18 6514 6514 0.18
0 Bodies Corporate 86 296642 296642 8.12 296642 296642 |8.12
(m) Any Other (specify) 139 61026 61026 1.67 61026 61026 1.67
Sub-Total (B)(4) 13614 924011 924011 25.28 924011 924011 |25.28
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 13621 928902 928902 25.42 928902 928902 |25.42
@+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 13627 3654476 3654476 100 3654476 3654476 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 13627 3654476 3654476 100 3654476 3654476 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of ledged or o
; ; Locked in pece Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of otherwise Number of 8
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o~ bered umber o
. . . . equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) :
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a% cmateria’ize

oIt ! . . a ftotal sa o | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ortorl i1 o total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (a) |Shares qategory c‘gtegory c.g?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (©) (if) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1.23 44966
(d) 73.35 2680608
f‘l“)b'T"tal ) 74.58 2725574
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.58 2725574
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.01 4 0 0 0
(d) 0 10 0 0 0
(i) 0.13 4650 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.13 4664 0 0 0
O]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0 9 0 0 0
(g) 6.71 223179 0 0 0
(h) 8.61 314649 0 0 0
(i) 0.18 5638 0 0 0
0 8.12 296400 0 0 0
(m) 1.67 61026 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 25.28 900901 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 25.42 905565 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3631139
)T"‘al (A+BHC 100 3631139
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

BALKRISHAN
GOENKA (HUF)

RAJESH R
MANDAWEWALA

DIPALI
BALKRISHAN
GOENKA

BALKRISHAN
GOPIRAM GOENKA

RADHIKA GOENKA
AGARWAL

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AACHBY482P

AACPM2601D

AEOPG4886L

AEOPG4891D

ANEPGO0498F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

878

32728

2229

9130

44966

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

878

32728

2229

9130

44966

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.9

0.06

0.25

1.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

878

1

32728

2229

9130

44966

Class eg:y

Total

878

32728

2229

9130

44966

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.9

0.06

0.25

1.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.9

0.06

0.25

1.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

878

32728

2229

9130

44966

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Trusts

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BALKRISHAN GOENKA, TRUSTEE OF WELSPUN GROUP MASTER TRUST

PAN (II)

AAATW3935E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2680608

2680608

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2680608

2680608

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.35

73.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2680608

2680608

Class eg:y

Total

2680608

2680608

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

73.35

73.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

73.35

73.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2680608

2680608

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MEENA SURENDRAKUMAR
AGARWAL

GAURAV NARESH
LODHA

MUKESH RAGHUNATHMAL
CHANDAN

ANMOL
SEKHRI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABPA0543R

ABDPL7329P

AECPC6740D

ALHPS9957L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46577

105477

52243

37777

242074

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

46577

105477

52243

37777

242074

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

46577

105477

52243

37777

242074

Class eg:y

Total

46577

105477

52243

37777

242074

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.89

1.43

1.03

6.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

46577

105477

52243

37777

242074

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

5

Category

Clearing Members

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

LLP

HUF

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Escrow Account

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

~

126

139

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4507

32140

24297

61026

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4507

32140

24297

61026

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

0.88

1.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

79

4507

32140

24297

61026

Class eg:y

Total

79

4507

32140

24297

61026

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

(=}

0.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.88

Number of Locked

in shares (X1II)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

79

4507

32140

24297

61026

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) | 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed | voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed
No. shareholders suspense account are frozen for public shareholders
1 1 4507 4507
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise «

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner .
the reporting company, whet
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. ;ass_port Nationality II\’Iassport Nationality -
No. 0-m ¢ (Applicable o mf (Applicable Rights on
Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of Voting d%st'r ibutabl
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares rights dividend or
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other
national national distribution
Balkrishan gzl:;ll(fan
ARORGATOID Trustee of
1 A AAATW3935E India Welspun | AEOPG4891D India 73.35
and Dipali Grou,
Goenka- Mas tgr
AEOPG4886L Trust
Total: | 73.35 | 0 0
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