General information about	company
Scrip code	533252
NSE Symbol	WELINV
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE389K01010
Name of the company	WELSPUN INVESTMENT AND COMMERCIALS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Sta	tement showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.09
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.09
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.09
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.09
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.09

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of		No. of fully		No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in eac class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2725574			2725574	74.58	2725574		2725574	74.58
(B)	Public	13621	928902			928902	25.42	928902		928902	25.42
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	13627	3654476			3654476	100	3654476		3654476	100

		Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category		Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(T)	(II)	and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group			74.58					2725574			
(B)	Public			25.42					905565	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total			100					3631139	0	0	0

	Table II - S	Statement si	owing sha	reholdin	g pattern of t	the Promot	er and Promoter				
		N OS	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		g Rights he (IX)	ld in eacl
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of	the Promot	er and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	44966			44966	1.23	44966		44966	1.23
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	2680608			2680608	73.35	2680608		2680608	73.35
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2725574			2725574	74.58	2725574		2725574	74.58
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	2725574			2725574	74.58	2725574		2725574	74.58
В	Table III - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	221			221	0.01	221		221	0.01
(d)	Banks	3	20			20	0	20		20	0
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	4650			4650	0.13	4650		4650	0.13
Sub-Total (B)(1)		7	4891			4891	0.13	4891		4891	0.13
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	•	•	•	•	-		•		•	
(3)	Central Government / St	tate Governmen	t(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	9			9	0	9		9	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	13004	245171			245171	6.71	245171		245171	6.71
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7	314649			314649	8.61	314649		314649	8.61
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	376	6514			6514	0.18	6514		6514	0.18
(1)	Bodies Corporate	86	296642			296642	8.12	296642		296642	8.12
(m)	Any Other (specify)	139	61026			61026	1.67	61026		61026	1.67
Sub-Total (B)(4)		13614	924011			924011	25.28	924011		924011	25.28
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		13621	928902			928902	25.42	928902		928902	25.42
С	Table IV - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Non P	romoter- Non Pu	blic sharehol	der		•	1	
Total (A+B+C2)		13627	3654476			3654476	100	3654476		3654476	100
Total (A+B+C)		13627	3654476			3654476	100	3654476		3654476	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the I	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				1.23					44966			
(d)				73.35					2680608			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.58					2725574			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.58					2725574			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder			l			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(a)				0.01					4	0	0	0
(d)				0					10	0	0	0
(i)				0.13					4650	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.13					4664	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)		•	•	•	•		•			
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(b)				0					9	0	0	0
(g)				6.71					223179	0	0	0
(h)				8.61					314649	0	0	0
(i)				0.18					5638	0	0	0
(1)				8.12					296400	0	0	0
(m)				1.67					61026	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25.28					900901	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				25.42					905565	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3631139			
Total (A+B+C				100					3631139			

		Individu	als/Hindu undivided l	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BALKRISHAN GOENKA (HUF)	RAJESH R MANDAWEWALA	DIPALI BALKRISHAN GOENKA	BALKRISHAN GOPIRAM GOENKA	RADHIKA GOENKA AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACHB9482P	AACPM2601D	AEOPG4886L	AEOPG4891D	ANEPG0498F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	878	1	32728	2229	9130	44966
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	878	1	32728	2229	9130	44966
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0	0.9	0.06	0.25	1.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	878	1	32728	2229	9130	44966
Class eg:y			1			
Total	878	1	32728	2229	9130	44966
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0	0.9	0.06	0.25	1.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0	0.9	0.06	0.25	1.23
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1		<u></u>	<u>T</u>	1
No. (a) As a % of total						
Shares held (b)	pladged or otherwise	umbarad (VIII)		1	<u> </u>	
No. (a)	pledged or otherwise enc	umoerea (AIII)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	878	1	32728	2229	9130	44966
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			l	1	1
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1							
Category	Trusts	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BALKRISHAN GOENKA, TRUSTEE OF WELSPUN GROUP MASTER TRUST							
PAN (II)	AAATW3935E	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2680608	2680608						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2680608	2680608						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.35	73.35						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	2680608	2680608						
Class eg:y								
Total	2680608	2680608						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	73.35	73.35						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.35	73.35						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T .						
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity	2680608	2680608						
Reason for not prov	riding PAN	•						

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii. Individua	l shareholders holding	nominal share capital in excess o	f Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MEENA SURENDRAKUMAR AGARWAL	GAURAV NARESH LODHA	MUKESH RAGHUNATHMAL CHANDAN	ANMOL SEKHRI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPA0543R	ABDPL7329P	AECPC6740D	ALHPS9957L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	46577	105477	52243	37777	242074
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	46577	105477	52243	37777	242074
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	2.89	1.43	1.03	6.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	46577	105477	52243	37777	242074
Class eg:y					
Total	46577	105477	52243	37777	242074
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.27	2.89	1.43	1.03	6.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	2.89	1.43	1.03	6.62
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	46577	105477	52243	37777	242074
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

		Any Other (specif	y)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Clearing Members	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	LLP	HUF	Others	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Escrow Account	Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	1	4	126	1	139
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	79	4507	32140	24297	3	61026
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	79	4507	32140	24297	3	61026
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.12	0.88	0.66	0	1.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	79	4507	32140	24297	3	61026
Class eg:y						
Total	79	4507	32140	24297	3	61026
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.12	0.88	0.66	0	1.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.12	0.88	0.66	0	1.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			1	<u> </u>	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	79	4507	32140	24297	3	61026
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public									
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	0 0	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders					
1	1	4507	4507						

	significant beneficial owners												
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of the reporting company, whet		
	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name PAN		Passport		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:		
							No. in case of a foreign national		(Applicable	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	
1	Balkrishan Goenka- AEOPG4891D and Dipali Goenka- AEOPG4886L	AAATW3935E		India		Balkrishan Goenka, Trustee of Welspun Group Master Trust	AEOPG4891D		India		73.35		
Total:									73.35	0	0		